9
$10.7
11
$13.8

Desserts*

ﬁ =8 Strawberry ice cream

'-‘f_n;_._'-/
House M ade Chocolate M ousse $6.1

Amatriciana fettuccine $15.3

Chilli King Prawn spaghetti $18.4

Spinach Ricotta Raviolini with Napoli $16.1

Pasta
‘ Creamy Chicken And Mushroom fettuccine $15.3



pork and fennel sausage penne

Pasta*

.“L

@ Meat Balls Spaghetti

Spaghetti with Garlic and Oil

Capricciosa

Pepperoni

@ Bolognese Gnocchi

Pasta al Forno

$16.9

$16.9

$14.6

$11.4

$11.4

$17.6



@ Combination

Side dishes*
@ Onion Rings
Extras

Chicken Nuggets (10pcs)

Gnocchi

i E Pesto Gnocchi (V)

‘ Napoli Gnocchi (V)

Pizze

Zucca (V)

16
$8.8

$9.2

$17.6

$17.6

$12.2



Snacks

e Quesadilla Chips
ﬂ Bruschetta

Pizza - medium a 30cm

Mexican

San Pellegrino Mineral Water (500mL)
San Pellegrino Rossa (200mL)

Water (500ml)

Diet Coke (375ml)

Coca Cola (1.25L)

e - ) B

14
$8.4

29
$13.0

$11.4

$2.3

$2.7



Sauces*

' M arinara Sauce 18
o $13.0

Primavera 11
$12.2
Puttanesca $11.4

I ndian specialties

* Tandoori Chicken 19
$12.2

Pasta & Risotto

Roasted Chicken Risotto $15.3



Chicken dishes*

‘ BBQ Chicken

% “ Chicken Parmigiana
4

sicilian Cannoli (3pcs)

Fingerfood

e Potato Wedges

Starters
@ Jalapeno Poppers (5pcs)

w Crumbed M ozzarella Sticks (5pcs)

$11.4

$16.9

$13.0

18
$10.0

$10.0

$10.0



Garlic And Herb Focaccia With M ozzarella $10.0

G Arancini Ball (Besil Pesto) $11.5

Lamm & Hahnchen

.
hY
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@ Mushroom

Fur dieKlenen

i@ Nutella Pizza $12.3

M exican dishes

@ Potato Pizza $11.4

Margherita (V) $11.4




Amerikanische Pizza

G =

Sonstiges

O Chicken Schnitzel 9
$16.1

Gefullte Brotchen

@ Nutella

Mjams Stif3e Verfihrung

@ Toppings

Gour met Pizza



@ Pork Fennal Sausage

Pizzen - klein

[talian

Pizza- Klein &4 26cm

Volcano

Yaki-Grill Meni

'a Prawn

Nudelspeisen Spaghetti

w Bolognese Spaghetti
L

$13.0

$12.2

$15.3



Regular Crust - Mittel

‘ Hawaiian 8
$11.4

Beverages

ﬂ Fanta (375ml) $2.7

@ Sprite (375ml) $2.7
@ Coca Cola (375ml) $2.7

@ Diet Coke (1.25L) $4.2
@ Fanta (1.25L) $4.2
@ Sprite (1.25L) $4.2

Vegetable dishes

22

Prosciutto Aspar agus
parag $13.0




Breads and Pastries

"\. _.-'; . .
@ Garlic and Herb Focaccia

Burgersand Sandwiches

@ Pesto M eatball

Soft Drink

@ CokeZero (1.25L)

Soft Drinks and Water

g g Ty Coke Zero (375ml)

Sandwich/Wrap/Brioche Bun

$12.2

$2.7



, )
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@ Vegetarian (V) $11.4

Something Cold

.
hY !

i
@ Solo (375ml) $2.7

Light - Garden Favourites

, )
N /

-
@ Rocket Pear Salad $11.5

Uncategorized

“ Pumpkin Risotto $15.3

@ Pumpkin Chicken $12.2
@ Chilli King Prawns $13.0

@ Vegetarian Delight $12.3



GeeePEEEoQ@E@

Pesto Chicken

Peri Peri Chicken

BBQ Meat Lovers

Aussie

Marinara Spaghetti

Carbonara Fettuccine

Capri Salad

Sticky Date Pudding

M eatball al Forno

Buffalo Chicken Wings (6pcs)

Solo (1.25L)

Traditional

$12.2

$12.2

$11.4

$11.4

$19.9

$15.3

$14.2

$9.2

$14.2

$10.7



Salt and Pepper Calamari

Regular

King Prawn

Millers Special

$10.7

$12.2



